Partial Achievement Survey
4/15/2019 Bar Graph

Survey Metrics

Date Metrics Deployment Metrics
Start Date 14-Mar-19 Sent 0
End Date 4-Mar-29 Delivered 0
Bounced 0

Response Metrics

Completed 47
Unique Access Rate 0.00%
Incomplete 0
Incomplete Incl. in Report 0

Bar Graph Report

Q1 Is your jurisdiction enrolled in theFDA Voluntary National Retail Food Regulatory Program Standard (VNRFRPS)?

Answer Responses Percentage

Yes 4 oo

No 1 213 i
(Did not answer) (0] 0%
1
20% 40% BO% 80% 100%
Total Responses 47

Q2 Are you a member or user of FoodShield?

Answer Responses Percentage

Yes % ecor
No 2 2200

(Did not answer) [¢] 0%

20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Total Responses 47

Q3 Have you ever audited another jurisdiction's self-assessment for meeting a Standard of the VNRFRPS?

1/4



4/15/2019 Bar Graph
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ves o s I
No 2 s

(Did not answer) (] 0%
1
20% 40% B0% 80% 100%
Total Responses 47
Q4
If you haveaudited another jurisdiction's self-assessment for meeting a Standard of the VNRFRPS, how challenging was it (time, resources) was it to conduct the
audit?
Answer Responses Value Percentage
0 - No Audits 13 0 2766% S
1- Easy 3 1 638% [N
2 4 2 g5 N
3 6 3 1277% |
4 2 4 426 B
5 - Very Challenging 4 5 .
Did Not answer 15 NULL o [
1
20% 40% B0% 20% 100%
Total Responses 47 Weighted Score
178
Q5 If you have NOT audited another jurisdiction's self-assessment for meeting a Standard of the VNRFRPS, would you be willing to audit another
jurisdiction’s self-assessment of a Standard?
Answer Responses Percentage
22 s
No 2 2553% [
(Did not answer) 13 2766% [
i
20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Total Responses 47

Q6 Would you be willing to audit a partial achievement (individual elements) of a Standard?

Answer Responses Percentage

3 o2

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMx/Bar_graph.aspx?share=Y3D1N4G9G&PRN=1&cno=0&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00 2/4
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(Did not answer)

Bar Graph

Total Responses

" 279% I
0 0%
20% 0% 60% 80%
47

Q7 My jurisdiction wants the option to have recognition for meeting part of a Standard in the VNRFRPS

Answer Responses Percentage
2 seoox
No 15 siors
(Did not answer) 0 0%
20% 40% 60% B0
Total Responses 47

Q8 What benefits would partial recognition provide your organization?

Answer

Approval from governing
agency/local authority

National recognition

Gratification of achievement within
your agency

None

My organization is not interested in
partial recognition

Money

Other (Please specify)

(Did not answer)

Total Responses

Responses Percentage
8 1702% [
3 638% [N
7 v
8 1702% [
3 638% [N
3 638% [N
4 ss51% [N
1 213%
20% B0 B0% B
47

Q9  Are you familiar with the VNRFRPS progress tracking spreadsheet draft (PS2017_SA_Audit_Form_Draft.xIsx) ?

Answer Responses Percentage

Yes 24 sioe%
No 23 o I
(Did not answer) (] 0%

https://www.sogosurvey.com/zRMx/Bar_graph.aspx?share=Y 3D 1N4G9G&PRN=1&cno=0&DNACtr=0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0&flid=0&decimal=0.00

1005,

A00%.

A00%.
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Total Responses 47

Q10 [s your organization a state or local jurisdiction?

Answer Responses Percentage

s oo

Federal 1 213%
Tribal (] 0%
State/Territory (Please specify) 3 6.38% -
(Did not answer) (0] 0%
1
20% 40% GO% BO% 100%
Total Responses 47
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